

SC no.378/2021
St. Vs. Sanjay Sharma
FIR No.344/2020
PS Karawal Nagar

27.10.2021

**Fresh charge sheet received by way of assignment. It
be checked and registered.**

Present: Ld. Chief P. P for the State.

Accused produced in JC with proxy counsel Sh. Parvez
Alam, Advocate.

Put up on 18.11.2021 for consideration on charge.

(RAMESH KUMAR)
Principal District & Sessions Judge/N-E/
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/27.10.2021