

SC No. 378/21
FIR No. 344/20
PS Karawal Nagar
State VS Sanjay Sharma

18.11.2021

Present: Sh V.K. Sharma, Ld Chief PP for the State.

Accused produced from JC.

Sh Dipesh Chowdhary, Ld counsel for the accused
and filed his Vakalatnama.

Put up for arguments on the point of charge on
15/12/2021.

(Ramesh Kumar)
Principal District & Sessions Judge/N.E/
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/18.11.2021