

SC 378/2021
STATE Vs. SANJAY SHARMA
FIR No. 344 /2020
PS (KARAWAL NAGAR)

15.12.2021

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave (F/N).

Present: Sh. Maqsood Ahmad, Ld. Additional PP for the
State.

Accused Sanjay Sharma is produced from J/C.

Sh. Dipesh Chaudhary, Ld. Counsel for the accused.

Put up for purpose already fixed on 14.01.2022.

Reader/15.12.2021