

SC 378/21
STATE Vs. Sanjay Sharma
FIR No. 344/20
PS Karawal Nagar

22.02.2022

Proceedings are conducted through video conferencing.

Present: Sh. R.K. Satyarthi, Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Sanjay Sharma produced from J/C.
Sh. Sachin Jagir, Ld. Counsel for accused.

Put up for arguments on charge on 14.03.2022. Bail application of accused be listed for arguments on 04.03.2022.

(Ramesh Kumar)
Principal District & Sessions Judge/N.E/
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/22.02.2022