

SC No. 378/2021
State Vs. Sanjay Sharma
FIR No.344 /2020
PS Karawal Nagar

29.10.2022

Present: Sh. Ajit Kr. Srivastava, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
Accused Sanjay produced from JC with Ld.
Counsel.

PW1 Mohan Kumar Sharma is present, cross-examined and he is discharged.

PW Reena Sharma and PW Krishan Pal are present and unexamined today due to paucity of time. They are bound down down for NDOH.

IO shall remain on all the dates of hearing.

Now, matter is fixed for PE as follows :-

1. 12.05.2023 witness at serial no. 1 Krishan Pal is bound down for evidence and at serial no. 30 as per the list of witnesses be summoned.
2. 18.05.2023 witness at serial no. 3 Smt. Reena Sharma is bound down for evidence and at serial no. 31 as per the list of witnesses be summoned.
3. 23.05.2023 for remaining evidence.

(Savitri)
ASJ-02(NE)/ KKD/Delhi
29.10.2022