

SC No. 378/2021
State Vs.Sanjay Sharma
FIR No.344 /2020
PS Karawal Nagar

12.05.2023

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present: Sh. Vikas Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Witness Rahul Solanki in person.

Matter is fixed for PE. PW3 Rahul Solanki is examined,
cross examined and discharged. To come up on **18.05.2023**.

(Savitri)
ASJ-02(NE)/ KKD/Delhi
12.05.2023