

SC No. 378/2021
State Vs. Sanjay Sharma
FIR No.344 /2020
PS Karawal Nagar

25.07.2024

Present: Sh. Vikas Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Sanjay is produced from JC.
Sh. Abdus Samad, Ld. Counsel for accused.

Matter is fixed for PE.

PW 8 SI Love Deshwal is present for his further examination. He is examined-in-chief, partly cross-examined. His further cross-examination is deferred as other witnesses are also waiting. Accordingly, he is bound down for NDOH. Put up for PE on 24.10.2024.

‘P’

(Dr. Savitri)
ASJ-02(NE)/ KKD/Delhi
25.07.2024