

SC No. 378/2021
STATE Vs. SANJAY SHARMA
FIR NO. 344 /2020
PS KARAWAL NAGAR

24.10.2024

Present: Sh. Vikash Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Sanjay Sharma is present on Court bail.
Sh. Masood Alam, Ld. Counsel for accused.
IO Inspector Prakash Roy in person.
PW8 SI Love Deshwal is absent despite being bound down.

It is informed by the Naib Court that PW8 SI Love Deshwal has gone out of station for some investigation. Let fresh summons be issued to PW8 SI Love Deshwal for next date of hearing.

Put up for PE on **17.01.2025**.

(Dr. Savitri)
ASJ-02(NE)/ KKD/Delhi
24.10.2024

‘sub s’