

SC 378/2021
STATE Vs. SANJAY SHARMA
FIR No. 344/2020
(KARAWAL NAGAR)

02.07.2025

Present: Sh. Manoj Garg, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused in person.
IO Inspt. Prakash in person.

SI Love Deswal sent request for today.

Let witnesses at serial no. 6, 26, 27 and 28 be summoned for the NDOH. IO and MHC(M) alongwith case property be also summoned for NDOH.

IO is directed to file fresh list of witnesses whereby specifically mention the type / role of each witnesses.

Put up for PE on **22.09.2025**.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ASJ-02(NE)/ KKD/Delh
02.07.2025/nk